{1 SPARE PART DRAWING
=) 12061001 CLASS 61XX
ROCHE PRAIRIE

For Version
1 only

@x1 1 @x1 = @x1 = ®x 18 @ x 18 Dx1 0@ xacs@x: @ x 1= @ x 1@
eg@m%‘mf@m - (18)X 1 %@XZ:‘X1%‘X2%‘X1%@X1%@X1I@X1‘X2

_ For Version
2 only

o @)x2 1_(20)x1~2D)x1 [ (28) ﬁ‘xz 7 @9)x214 (GY)X1 0m @)X 12 B X1 S @x1 T IBEYx1=Be)x2 @)X 1
‘xuih‘xﬁ‘m @nx1 D‘x1ﬂ‘x1D‘mm’ﬂ‘xz(‘x;g‘mg‘xﬁ\‘m

?“@“ e T @xl@l

"li o o oix1l@x1x1x1
@ (@ g Y @x@x @@ @x @i @xi) (@
@@M a5

u %@m = = “ . =
— — — @X1 ‘X1 ; 0 @X1 ﬂ\‘m /ﬁ‘x1 ?? ;‘ »
ﬁ [ =] o f: “ol@)x2 1(88)x4 = (89)x 1 (3 (90)x 1 (81 x 4] (82)x 4

(74) X 1 —‘x1—‘x1/‘x2:@‘x12:i‘x4|:u‘x4@‘x1j)‘x1 g‘xz
Ex1 ﬂm “{00)x 1 = LL\M Fﬁmﬁm
0 Gogx 1 </ (onx 1 {0gx2 ngx4ﬁ@x5%@x1#ﬂ@x2ﬂ=x4[§x1ﬂ@x1ﬂx2
]‘xz ;ﬂ‘xz]@xz ]@xz @xz ‘xz% s u%@m E@m%‘m%@m

:F @MD@ Egm"mgm

@@mE

- @xwng@m 156)x 2
=5 ({57)X 1 x15x1n:x2 x1 x1%x1{f%m><1

O
.—.‘x .X1‘X1B.X1@@X1@X1pL @@m

= @1 e c@m e [ @ [ (@ B @xd @0~ @
i ﬁxw T E.“J.X1 .X1 ‘Xj%.)“@.mj‘xz ‘x1.x1
©

= NN cx%m S @

1 x Motor 4 x Screw M3 x L 7mm
Escrew coupler 1 x Pinion Gear 20T Bore ¥3.9 4 x Screw M2.2 x L4.7mm
Assembly X1 = X 1 X 1 x 1 3 X Pinion Gear 20T Bore §2.6 2 x Screw M2.2 x L4.7mm (Large screw head)
% 1 x Worm gear 2 x Screw M2 x L6mm
2 x Wheel set 1 x Screw M4 x L10mm
1 x Driving Wheel set 1 x Screw M2.5 x L20mm
X y 1 x Pony Wheel set Front 4 x Screw M1.8 x L3mm
1 x Pony Wheel set Back 3 x Screw M2.2 x L9mm

4 x Screw M2.2 x L3.5mm
4 x Screw M2.5 x L11.5mm
2 x Screw M2.5 x L5mm

2 x Screw M2 x L14mm

2 x Screw M2.2 x L4.7mm



	Page 1

